TelITON VIT

ADVEN TI_IREX

Automatic (4x4) - 17TMY

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler
Engine Capacity: 2,442cc
Max Power :181 PS /3,500 rpm
Max Torque : 430 Nm /2,500 rpm
Transmission : 5-speed Automatic

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - SABAH

(GST inclusive)

IMPULSE BLUE (D23)

Notes:
1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.

o

SO

Individual Company Company
Private Private Commercial
Selling Price RM 124,236.84 124,236.84 124,236.84
Inspection & Handling Fee RM 250.00 250.00 450.00
Signwriting RM 0.00 0.00 100.00
Number Plate RM 50.00 50.00 50.00
Nett Selling Price RM 124,536.84 124,536.84 124,836.84
GST (6%) RM 7,472.21 7,472.21 7,490.21
Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive) RM 132,009.05 132,009.05 132,327.05
Road Tax RM 131.30 131.30 120.00
Registration Fee RM 60.00 60.00 60.00
H.P. Ownership Claim RM 0.00 0.00 0.00
On-the-road Price without Insurance RM 132.200.35 132.200.35 132,507.05

COLOURS AVAILABLE

TITANIUM GREY (U17)

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
4 This price list is effective 1% April 2017 onwards.




TRITON VT A

ADVEN TUREX MITSUBISHI

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES
EXTERIOR _ _ o Fully Imported
Bi-Xenon HID Headlamps with Daytime Running Lights

17" Dual-tone Alloy Wheels

Front Bumper Extender ( W )
Matte Black Front Grille Warranty,
Sports Bar with Tonneau Cover _Or 200,000km
INTERIOR SR 5

4WD Selector with Shift-on-the-Fly

Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror AlREAL
Cruise Control

Dual Zone Climate Control ABS
Leather Seats with Driver's Side Power Adjustments

Paddle Shifters eBD

Push Start & Keyless Operation

Reverse Camera RISE
Touch Screen Audio System with Bluetooth, iPod and USB compatibility

SAFETY ETACS
7 SRS Airbags

Active Stability Control with Traction Control MIvVEC
Auto Door Locks (Speed-Sensing)

Hill-Start Assist Tiras E E B

Trailer Sway Control (Wm_—m
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Optional Accessories Price (Excludes GST) 6% GST Total Price (GST Inclusive)
1) Security Tint RM 2,190.00 RM 131.40 RM 2,321.40
2) Ralliart Stickers RM 1,000.00 RM 60.00 RM 1,060.00

== MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-Mm)
Level 6, Building A, Peremba Square, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my



http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/

TrRITON VT

ADVENTURE

Automatic (4x4) - 17MY

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler
Engine Capacity: 2,442cc

Max Power 181 PS /3,500 rpm
Max Torque : 430 Nm /2,500 rpm
Transmission : 5-speed Automatic

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - SABAH

Selling Price
Inspection & Handling Fee
Signwriting
Number Plate
Nett Selling Price
GST (6%)

Road Tax

Registration Fee
H.P. Ownership Claim

(GST inclusive)

COLOURS AVAILABLE

Notes:

4 Price list is effective from 1% April 2017.

Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive)

On-the-road Price without Insurance

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

EX

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

Individual
Private
116,461.51
250.00
0.00
50.00
116,761.51
7,005.69
123,767.20
131.30
60.00
0.00

123,958.50

Company
Private

116,461.51
250.00
0.00
50.00
116,761.51
7,005.69
123,767.20
131.30
60.00
0.00

123,958.50

Company

Commercial

116,461.51
450.00
100.00

50.00

117,061.51

7,023.69

124,085.20

120.00
60.00
0.00

124,265.20

PEARL WHITE (W54)

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on amount to insure.




TrRITON VT

ADVENTURE

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

EXTERIOR

17"Alloy Wheels
Sports Bar

INTERIOR
Cruise Control
Dual Zone Climate Control

Paddle Shifters

SAFETY
7 SRS Airbags

Hill Start Assist
Trailer Sway Control

4WD Selector with Shift-on-the-Fly
Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror

Push Start & Keyless Operation
Touch Screen Audio System with Bluetooth, iPod and USB compatibility

Active Stability Control with Traction Control
Auto Door Locks (Speed-Sensing)

Bi-Xenon HID Headlamps with Daytime Running Lights

Leather Seats with Driver's Side Power Adjustments

MIVEC

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

EX

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

C 7

Or 200,000km

*T&C applies

SRS

AlRBAG

ABS

EBD

RISE
ETACS

DOHC 16V =
TuUuREO ! & =] |
Al 3

(L COMMDD

Optional Accessories Price (Excludes GST) 6% GST Total Price (GST Inclusive)
1) Security Tint RM 2,190.00 RM 131.40 RM 2,321.40
2) Adwventure Sports Bar RM 2,300.00 RM 138.00 RM 2,438.00
3) Sports Bar RM 1,980.00 RM 118.80 RM 2,098.80
4) Ralliart Stickers RM 1,000.00 RM 60.00 RM 1,060.00

== MITSUBISHI MOTORS A
Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-Mm)

Level 6, Building A, Peremba Square, Saujana Resort

Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my /



http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

Automatic (4x4) - 17TMY

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler
Engine Capacity: 2,442cc
Max Power 181 PS /3,500 rpm
Max Torque : 430 Nm /2,500 rpm
Transmission : 5-speed Automatic

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - SABAH

Individual Company Company
Private Private Commercial
Selling Price RM 108,705.74 108,705.74 108,705.74
Inspection & Handling Fee RM 250.00 250.00 450.00
Signwriting RM 0.00 0.00 100.00
Number Plate RM 50.00 50.00 50.00
Nett Selling Price RM 109,005.74 109,005.74 109,305.74
GST (6%) RM 6,540.34 6,540.34 6,558.34
Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive) RM 115,546.08 115,546.08 115,864.08
Road Tax RM 131.30 131.30 120.00
Registration Fee RM 60.00 60.00 60.00
H.P. Ownership Claim RM 0.00 0.00 0.00
g‘StTh?nLTj;g)'ce without Insurance o) 115,737.38 115,737.38 116,044.08

COLOURS AVAILABLE

PEARL WHITE (W54)

|

7Y

TITANIUM GREY (U17)
Notes:
1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
4 This price list is effective 1% April 2017 onwards.




TielI TON VT

EX

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

EXTERIOR

16" Alloy Wheels

Bi-Xenon HID Headlamps with Daytime Running Lights
Side Steps

Sports Bar

INTERIOR

4WD Selector with Shift-on-the-Fly

Automatic Climate Control

Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror

Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel with Audio Controls

Push Start & Keyless Operation

Touch Screen Audio System with iPod and USB compatibility

SAFETY

Active Stability Control with Traction Control
Auto Door Locks (Speed-Sensing)

Dual Front SRS Airbags

Hill-Start Assist

Reverse Sensors

Fully Imported
( =Year )
Warranty

Or 200,000km

*T&C applies

SRS

AIRBAG
ABS
EBD
RISE

ETACS

MIVEC

DOHE ISV =

TURSO ) )

WITERCOOLER = /
IMMON TTA .

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Optional Accessories Price (Excludes GST) 6% GST Total Price (GST Inclusive)
1) Security Tint RM 2,190.00 RM 131.40 RM 2,321.40
2) Leather Seat RM 2,890.00 RM 173.40 RM 3,063.40
3) Adwventure Sports Bar RM 2,300.00 RM 138.00 RM 2,438.00
4) Sports Bar RM 1,980.00 RM 118.80 RM 2,098.80
5) Ralliart Stickers RM 1,000.00 RM 60.00 RM 1,060.00

== MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-Mm)
Level 6, Building A, Peremba Square, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my



http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/

TielITON VT

Triton VGT M/T 4x4 Double Cab - 16MY

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler
Engine Capacity: 2,442cc
Max Power 181 PS /3,500 rpm
Max Torque 2430 Nm /2,500 rpm
Transmission : 6-speed Manual

o

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - SABAH

Selling Price RM
Inspection & Handling Fee RM
Signwriting RM
Number Plate RM

Nett Selling Price RM
GST (6%) RM

Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive) RM
Road Tax RM
Registration Fee RM
H.P. Ownership Claim RM

On-the-road Price without Insurance

(GST inclusive) RM
Insurance (GST inclusive) RM
On-thg-road- Price with Insurance RM
(GST inclusive)
Insured Value RM

Notes:
1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.

4 Price list is effective from 1st February 2017.

Individual
Private
99,661.25
250.00
0.00
50.00
99,961.25
5,997.68
105,958.93
131.30
60.00
0.00

106,150.23

2,551.88

108,702.11

106,000.00

Company
Private

99,661.25
250.00
0.00
50.00
99,961.25
5,997.68
105,958.93
131.30
60.00
0.00

106,150.23

2,604.88
108,755.11

106,000.00

COLOURS AVAILABLE

SHADOW BLACK (X08)

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on amount to insure.

Commercial

Company

99,661.25
450.00
100.00

50.00
100,261.25
6,015.68
106,276.93
119.00
60.00
0.00

106,455.93

2,337.55

108,793.48

106,000.00




TRITON VT o

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

EXTERIOR Fully Imported
Auto Bi-Xenon HID headlight with Integrated Daytime Running Lights
16"Alloy Wheels
Or 100,000km
INTERIOR
Push Start & Keyless Operation %
Fully Auto Climate Control
Touch Screen Audio System with iPod and USB compatibility ABS
Easy Select 4WD with Shift-on-the Fly 4WD Selector
Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel with Audio Controls &EBD
Power Window with Driver Side Auto Up/Down & Anti Pinch Function
Multi Information Display RISE
SAFETY ETACS
Dual Front SRS Airbags
Hybrid Limited Slip Differential (LSD) MIVEC
Alarm System with Immobilizer & Hyper Frequency Cabin Sensor
|SOF|X DOHC ISV ==
aaas 0 D D
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Optional Accessories Price (Excludes GST) 6% GST Total Price (GST Inclusive)
1) Security Tint RM 2,190.00| RM 131.40 | RM 2,321.40
2) Leather Seat RM 2,890.00 | RM 17340 | RM 3,063.40
3) Adwventure Sports Bar RM 2,300.00| RM 138.00 | RM 2,438.00
4) Sports Bar RM 1,980.00| RM 118.80 | RM 2,098.80
5) Ralliart Stickers RM 1,000.00| RM 60.00 | RM 1,060.00
Ref: SBH/SUVGTMT-JAN17/ML/20170104
== MITSUBISHI MOTORS
Exclusive Distributor:
Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-Mm)
Level 6, Building A, Peremba Square, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my



http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/

e

TRITON m

Manual (4x4) - 17TMY

2.5L DI-D Common Rail

Intercooled Turbocharged DOHC
Engine Capacity: 2,477cc
Max Power :136 PS /4,000 rpm
Max Torque : 324 Nm /2,000 rpm
Transmission : 5-speed Manual

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - SABAH

Individual Company Company
Private Private Commercial
Selling Price RM 89,448.49 89,448.49 89,448.49
Inspection & Handling Fee RM 250.00 250.00 450.00
Signwriting RM 0.00 0.00 100.00
Number Plate RM 50.00 50.00 50.00
Nett Selling Price RM 89,748.49 89,748.49 90,048.49
GST (6%) RM 5,384.91 5,384.91 5,402.91
Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive) RM 95,133.40 95,133.40 95,451.40
Road Tax RM 135.90 135.90 119.00
Registration Fee RM 60.00 60.00 60.00
H.P. Ownership Claim RM 0.00 0.00 0.00
g‘StTh?nLTj;g)'ce without Insurance o) 95,329.30 95,329.30 95,630.40

COLOURS AVAILABLE

PEARL WHITE (W54) STERLING SILVER (U25)

Notes:
1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
4 This price list is effective 1% April 2017 onwards.




TRITON oo

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

EXTERIOR Fully Imported
16" Alloy Wheels
Halogen Headlamps ( —— )
Rear Fog Lamp Warranty,
Rear Step Bumper Or 200,000km
Side Steps e
SRS
INTERIOR AIRBAG
Easy-Select 4WD with Shift-on-the-Fly
Audio System with CD player, AUX and USB compatibility ABS
Power Adjustable Door Mirrors EBD
Power Window with Driver Side Auto Up/Down & Anti-Pinch Function
Variable Intermittent Front Windshield Wipers RISE
SAFETY ETACS
ABS with EBD
Alarm System with Immobilizer m
Auto Door Locks (Speed-Sensing) . -
Collapsible Steering Column —— -
Dual-front SRS Airbags _M

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Optional Accessories Price (Excludes GST) 6% GST Total Price (GST Inclusive)
1) Security Tint RM 2,190.00 RM 131.40 RM 2,321.40
2) Leather Seat RM 2,890.00 RM 173.40 RM 3,063.40
3) Adwventure Sports Bar RM 2,300.00 RM 138.00 RM 2,438.00
4) Sports Bar RM 1,980.00 RM 118.80 RM 2,098.80
5) Ralliart Stickers RM 1,000.00 RM 60.00 RM 1,060.00

2= MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-Mm)
Level 6, Building A, Peremba Square, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my



http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/



